
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2023-11-01	to	2023-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $50.17
2023-11-01 PY	*PIZZA	HUT	E	MIAMI txn_rYHBnk -$18.73 $31.44
2023-11-02 KRAVEN txn_78HeNe -$32.51 -$1.07
2023-11-14 TRANSFER	FROM	HAUNTED	HOUSE txn_vgHG5N $250.00 $248.93
2023-11-14 TRANSFER	FROM	HAUNTED	HOUSE txn_8rHYqq $200.00 $448.93
2023-11-14 Fast	food	MCDONALDS	NAS txn_evHpyR -$19.24 $429.69
2023-11-15 Fast	food	IHOP	NASSAU txn_0eHl2O -$147.87 $281.82
2023-11-16 KRAVEN txn_66H7Np -$72.97 $208.85
2023-11-17 SWANKS	PIZZA	RESTAURANTS txn_V0HxKy -$16.25 $192.60
2023-11-17 BATELCO	CALL	CENTRE txn_mAHYV8 -$184.62 $7.98

WITHDRAWN:	$492.19.	DEPOSITED:	$450.00. $7.98

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


